Position Other Positions Held

Library Director
Library Manager
Senior Librarian

Senior Librarian
Library Associate
Library Assistant |
Office Assistant
Library Office Assistant
Library Manager

Senior Librarian

City

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena

Helena

Department Total Wages

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$83,739
$77,569
$72,101
$69,693
$52,201
$51,326
$46,155
$43,338

$5,626

$3,626

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,688
$21,028
$19,763
$28,232
$21,293
$32,557
$24,243
$28,885
$2,591
$178



