Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Library Director		St. Helena	Library	\$83,739	\$22,688
Library Manager		St. Helena	Library	\$77,569	\$21,028
Senior Librarian		St. Helena	Library	\$72,101	\$19,763
Senior Librarian		St. Helena	Library	\$69,693	\$28,232
Library Associate		St. Helena	Library	\$52,201	\$21,293
Library Assistant I		St. Helena	Library	\$51,326	\$32,557
Office Assistant		St. Helena	Library	\$46,155	\$24,243
Library Office Assistant		St. Helena	Library	\$43,338	\$28,885
Library Manager		St. Helena	Library	\$5,626	\$2,591
Senior Librarian		St. Helena	Library	\$3,626	\$178